Housing Affordability - June 10, 2025
Responses
0 How would you rate the affordability of housing in London and Middlesex County?

COUNT
Very unaffordable

Somewhat unaffordable

Very affordable 0
Somewhat affordable 0

Neutral / No opinion 0

@ Do you believe there is enough affordable housing in the area?

0% 50% 100% COUNT

Not sure 0

Have you or someone you know in your household struggled to pay rent, utilities or
mortgage on time?

0% 33.5% 67% COUNT
Yes — occasionally

No — never

Yes — frequently 0

Prefer not to say 0

What kind of housing do you live in?

0% 33.5% 67%

Semi-detached house

Apartment or condo

Basement apartment or secondary suite
Shared accommodation (roommates, etc.)

Supportive or subsidized housing

Answers
100%
PERCENT
67%
33%
0%
0%
0%
Answers
100%
PERCENT
100%
0%
0%
Answers
100%
PERCENT
67%
33%
0%
0%
Answers
100%
COUNT PERCENT
2 67%
1 33%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

Skips

0%

Skips

0%

Skips

0

0%

Skips

0

0%



Answers Skips
In your opinion, what is the most important action the municipality should take to 3 0
address housing affordability? (select one or allow multiple selections if you prefer)

100% 0%
0% 14% 28% COUNT PERCENT
Create incentives for developers to build affordable units 3 27%
Introduce rent control or stronger tenant protections 2 18%
Streamline the building and development approval process 2 18%
Increase the supply of affordable rental housing 1 9%
Increase funding for non-profit and supportive housing 1 9%
providers °
Allow for more diverse housing types (e.g., duplexes, laneway 1 9%
homes) °
Offer more financial support for renters and low-income 1 9%
homeowners °
Please enter your postal code so we can better understand how views vary across Answers Skips
different parts of the city. (This helps us analyze results by neighborhood. Your 3 0
privacy will be respected.) (Mandatory) 100% 0%

Thursday, Jun 19th
315,428,758 NOL 1G2 - Map 10:09AM

Tuesday, Jun 17th
315,386,808 n5x0m3 - Map 7:57AM

Tuesday, Jun 10th
315,211,283 N5Z 3M5 - Map 2 46PMy
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